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1 9713033759 ANKAN   NANDI 201711-1019 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 80.00 74.00 98.00 86.00 100.00 100.00 384.00 100.00 384.00

2 9513017838 SHRESHTHA  DATTA 12636061 2020 CBSE OBC-A NO 0.00 92.00 100.00 96.00 96.00 91.00 384.00 0.00 384.00

3 9713020344 TITLI  BANERJEE 401021-1151 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 88.00 90.00 96.00 96.00 95.00 95.00 382.00 95.00 382.00

4 9713047365 AMITESH  CHAKRABORTY 201711-1014 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 84.00 77.00 98.00 86.00 98.00 97.00 379.00 98.00 379.00

5 9313051113 PAYEL  DAS 454021-1034 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 85.00 75.00 94.00 95.00 94.00 95.00 378.00 94.00 378.00

6 9513038834 CAMELIA   NANDI 170321-1070 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 77.00 91.00 96.00 95.00 95.00 377.00 95.00 377.00

7 9113052539 MOUDRISHA   KARMAKAR 430621-1285 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 91.00 93.00 92.00 94.00 93.00 87.00 372.00 93.00 372.00

8 9713030244 PALLABI   MAHATO 300121-2675 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 86.00 87.00 95.00 94.00 94.00 67.00 370.00 94.00 370.00

9 9313020047 NIKITA  BHAKAT 443021-1478 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 81.00 84.00 90.00 93.00 94.00 93.00 370.00 94.00 370.00

10 9313046991 MUNMUN  HALDAR 160821-1545 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 78.00 94.00 93.00 93.00 77.00 370.00 93.00 370.00

11 9313030001 KUYASA  SARKAR 450621-1560 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 93.00 77.00 91.00 92.00 93.00 92.00 370.00 92.00 370.00

12 9313020922 SHIB PROSAD SARKAR 161511-1118 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 78.00 62.00 97.00 96.00 93.00 83.00 369.00 96.00 369.00

13 9313018371 MONISHA  SHAW 213321-1108 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 91.00 63.00 93.00 92.00 93.00 0.00 369.00 93.00 369.00

14 9713052194 KARISHMA  KHATUN 324521-1383 2020 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 92.00 64.00 93.00 90.00 91.00 92.00 368.00 92.00 368.00

15 9713032590 ISHITA   BANERJEE 231721-1225 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 76.00 83.00 94.00 95.00 95.00 83.00 367.00 95.00 367.00

16 9513022469 SANU  JANA 451711-1487 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 60.00 47.00 92.00 90.00 92.00 91.00 365.00 92.00 365.00

17 9513040279 PIU  BIKRAM 456521-1168 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 87.00 81.00 91.00 91.00 92.00 91.00 365.00 91.00 365.00

18 9713051392 ANAMIKA   NASKAR 453321-1789 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 91.00 88.00 91.00 53.00 90.00 91.00 363.00 91.00 363.00

19 9313035248 BINITA  MONDAL 443021-1489 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 83.00 85.00 93.00 85.00 91.00 94.00 363.00 91.00 363.00

20 9313038336 DEB DAS TUDU 160411-1680 2020 WBCHSE ST NO 90.00 90.00 91.00 90.00 91.00 82.00 362.00 91.00 362.00

21 9113047677 AMISHA   HASAN 443021-1486 2020 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 73.00 80.00 92.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 362.00 90.00 362.00

22 9513046211 TANUSRI  PATRA 325021-1220 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 87.00 68.00 91.00 91.00 91.00 88.00 361.00 91.00 361.00

23 9313031353 KOUSIK  MANDAL 161511-1517 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 90.00 55.00 90.00 91.00 90.00 70.00 361.00 90.00 361.00

24 9513020654 ANUSKA  BOSE 160421-2650 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 81.00 76.00 90.00 83.00 95.00 92.00 360.00 95.00 360.00

25 9313024791 SMRITIKANA PATRA  PATRA 451921-1021 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 85.00 71.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 360.00 90.00 360.00

26 9713040185 KARTICK  MISHRA 313111-1319 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 82.00 64.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 360.00 90.00 360.00

27 9313037337 DISHA  JOARDER 430421-1041 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 61.00 90.00 88.00 90.00 91.00 359.00 90.00 359.00

28 9713025914 BAIJAYANTA  DAS 400111-1158 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 91.00 84.00 92.00 92.00 65.00 359.00 0.00 359.00

29 9513048619 BINITA  MONDAL 440721-1037 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 73.00 82.00 90.00 88.00 90.00 90.00 358.00 90.00 358.00

30 9513033379 KOUSIK  MAJI 221911-1261 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 85.00 75.00 91.00 90.00 90.00 0.00 356.00 90.00 356.00

Page No: 1



ASUTOSH COLLEGE
Rank Wise Total Applicant List

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP 4 SUBJECTS)

SUBJECT :SANSKRIT                             CATEGORY : Un-Reserve List

RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL CATE PH LANG1 ENG SUB3 SUB4 SUB5 SUB6 TOP4 SNSK CR.PT

31 9313049306 JAYASHREE   RAY 130421-1084 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 86.00 75.00 88.00 91.00 86.00 86.00 351.00 86.00 351.00

32 9513027210 PAMPA  CHAKRABORTY 453321-1555 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 74.00 90.00 80.00 90.00 60.00 350.00 90.00 350.00

33 9713022642 SWAGATA  MONDAL 450321-1322 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 73.00 90.00 80.00 90.00 77.00 350.00 90.00 350.00

34 9713044832 RIYA  GHSOH 160421-2374 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 72.00 72.00 90.00 80.00 90.00 90.00 350.00 90.00 350.00

35 9113030811 ANIKET  BOSE 230211-1458 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 86.00 87.00 88.00 88.00 87.00 78.00 350.00 87.00 350.00

36 9713035236 BARSHA  MONDAL 232221-1416 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 84.00 77.00 90.00 87.00 87.00 86.00 350.00 87.00 350.00

37 9313036262 TAIYEBA  KHATUN 160421-1871 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 83.00 55.00 87.00 87.00 87.00 88.00 349.00 87.00 349.00

38 9113050537 SUMAN MONDAL  MONDAL 453611-1540 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 88.00 58.00 83.00 83.00 88.00 88.00 347.00 88.00 347.00

39 9313017858 JOYEETA  DAS 400521-1704 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 85.00 80.00 90.00 86.00 80.00 86.00 347.00 86.00 347.00

40 9313042804 SHUBHA  ROY 150111-1935 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 68.00 62.00 92.00 93.00 93.00 0.00 346.00 93.00 346.00

41 9713041811 SHREEMOYEE   KONAR 200321-1913 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 53.00 75.00 91.00 90.00 90.00 61.00 346.00 90.00 346.00

42 9313012418 ARPITA  BAUR 451021-1931 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 74.00 86.00 86.00 86.00 87.00 345.00 86.00 345.00

43 9713043350 DEBLINA  BANERJEE 230121-1330 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 66.00 70.00 90.00 86.00 88.00 80.00 344.00 90.00 344.00

44 9513016359 EPSHITA  BARMAN 110521-1761 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 86.00 70.00 86.00 86.00 86.00 84.00 344.00 86.00 344.00

45 9513023505 RISHIKA  NANDY 160421-1395 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 73.00 55.00 90.00 73.00 90.00 90.00 343.00 90.00 343.00

46 9313004371 RITU   KHAMARU 455721-1062 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 85.00 63.00 85.00 87.00 85.00 70.00 342.00 85.00 342.00

47 9713012458 JANEFA ALLIN JOSEPH 451021-1932 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 73.00 78.00 85.00 86.00 85.00 86.00 342.00 85.00 342.00

48 9713018880 ANASUA  CHATTERJEE 460521-1856 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 76.00 87.00 41.00 61.00 87.00 91.00 341.00 91.00 341.00

49 9113030037 AMAR   BARMAN 120511-1105 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 77.00 74.00 90.00 87.00 87.00 0.00 341.00 87.00 341.00

50 9313010354 GOURAB  MISRA 160411-1607 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 84.00 85.00 87.00 85.00 63.00 341.00 85.00 341.00

51 9513019442 TITAS  SAHA CHOWDHURY 442221-1663 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 76.00 87.00 90.00 87.00 74.00 72.00 340.00 87.00 340.00

52 9513005556 SUSHMITA  KUNDU 410812-0013 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 76.00 76.00 85.00 90.00 73.00 88.00 339.00 0.00 339.00

53 9513002101 HRITIKA  ROY 313821-1039 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 84.00 84.00 86.00 84.00 84.00 53.00 338.00 84.00 338.00

54 9313031047 SOUGTA  DEY 160411-1347 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 83.00 85.00 84.00 86.00 83.00 338.00 84.00 338.00

55 9113018124 SHREYA  MAITY 420621-1905 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 71.00 72.00 87.00 78.00 86.00 86.00 337.00 86.00 337.00

56 9713036271 MONISHA  CHONGDER 420421-1171 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 84.00 85.00 84.00 84.00 81.00 337.00 84.00 337.00

57 9713039146 JAYOSHREE  SARDAR 456421-1574 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 88.00 68.00 90.00 64.00 90.00 52.00 336.00 90.00 336.00

58 9113018776 TUHINA  DAS 450221-1102 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 63.00 85.00 85.00 85.00 75.00 335.00 85.00 335.00

59 9313046359 RAHUL  MONDAL 463011-1197 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 83.00 76.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 62.00 335.00 84.00 335.00

60 9113036608 ELINA  GAYEN 454121-1029 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 77.00 51.00 87.00 71.00 85.00 85.00 334.00 85.00 334.00
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61 9513003649 PIYALI  BERA 400521-1447 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 73.00 61.00 84.00 82.00 84.00 84.00 334.00 84.00 334.00

62 9113022138 ATASI  NANDI 220921-1261 2018 WBCHSE GEN NO 78.00 58.00 81.00 88.00 83.00 82.00 334.00 83.00 334.00

63 9113008099 SHALINI  BANERJEE 200321-1904 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 76.00 81.00 83.00 83.00 83.00 85.00 334.00 83.00 334.00

64 9313044694 BISWOJIT  SHIL 161111-1602 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 83.00 60.00 80.00 84.00 83.00 83.00 333.00 83.00 333.00

65 9313033312 RANITA   SAMANTA 452321-1116 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 77.00 58.00 84.00 83.00 83.00 83.00 333.00 83.00 333.00

66 9313048777 SOURAV  SUTRADHAR 446811-1092 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 70.00 65.00 88.00 86.00 86.00 72.00 332.00 86.00 332.00

67 9513030436 BARSHA   MONDAL 454121-1678 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 86.00 68.00 87.00 58.00 90.00 64.00 331.00 87.00 331.00

68 9713043024 SOUVIK  GOSWAMI 130111-1327 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 86.00 62.00 87.00 88.00 51.00 70.00 331.00 0.00 331.00

69 9513002052 PRITI  MONDAL 450321-1662 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 75.00 75.00 82.00 84.00 82.00 82.00 330.00 82.00 330.00

70 9513005156 BITHI  HALDER 400521-1716 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 80.00 67.00 83.00 86.00 81.00 80.00 330.00 81.00 330.00

71 9313020764 CHAITALI  RAY 445221-1183 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 72.00 56.00 58.00 92.00 92.00 73.00 329.00 92.00 329.00

72 9513038633 ANANYA   DAS 150121-1996 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 60.00 44.00 88.00 86.00 67.00 88.00 329.00 86.00 329.00

73 9713006646 KSHUDIRAM  DEBSHARMA 141211-1166 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 83.00 81.00 82.00 78.00 83.00 60.00 329.00 83.00 329.00

74 9513003144 TANIA  DEBNATH 110321-1100 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 74.00 82.00 82.00 82.00 82.00 58.00 328.00 82.00 328.00

75 9713040275 BISHAKHA   DATTA 230221-1600 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 75.00 83.00 82.00 80.00 82.00 72.00 327.00 82.00 327.00

76 9713049931 NEHA  MALIK 320621-1461 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 61.00 46.00 78.00 83.00 80.00 85.00 326.00 80.00 326.00

77 9713025711 SUDIPTA  BALA 440321-1369 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 86.00 50.00 86.00 88.00 65.00 55.00 325.00 86.00 325.00

78 9513008653 AITIHYA  GUPTA 160421-2383 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 80.00 81.00 64.00 83.00 70.00 324.00 83.00 324.00

79 9513051985 RITTICK   BANERJEE 451911-1137 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 71.00 46.00 80.00 82.00 82.00 80.00 324.00 82.00 324.00

80 9513019140 TIYASHA   DEY 461121-1479 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 81.00 60.00 80.00 80.00 63.00 83.00 324.00 80.00 324.00

81 9713038524 ANISHA   GOLDAR 451021-2091 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 80.00 80.00 81.00 77.00 82.00 70.00 323.00 81.00 323.00

82 9513036184 BHASWATI   BISWAS 120321-1277 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 74.00 80.00 76.00 80.00 83.00 80.00 323.00 80.00 323.00

83 9313039337 TIYASHA  BASU 12642845 2020 CBSE GEN NO 81.00 77.00 83.00 48.00 81.00 0.00 322.00 0.00 322.00

84 9113041564 MADHAB  NASKAR 450611-1299 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 68.00 83.00 85.00 70.00 83.00 64.00 321.00 83.00 321.00

85 9713023903 SHISIR BINDU MONDAL 401311-1511 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 74.00 70.00 67.00 88.00 88.00 60.00 320.00 88.00 320.00

86 9713011847 RAKHI   HALDER 455821-1066 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 73.00 82.00 83.00 67.00 82.00 66.00 320.00 82.00 320.00

87 9713003877 ANTRA  MUKHERJEE 320621-1465 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 60.00 57.00 77.00 86.00 81.00 76.00 320.00 77.00 320.00

88 9713016435 JAYATI  GHOSH 450221-1101 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 77.00 66.00 80.00 77.00 82.00 80.00 319.00 80.00 319.00

89 9513044726 SOUVIK  BISWAS 446811-1096 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 68.00 76.00 83.00 80.00 80.00 65.00 319.00 80.00 319.00

90 9513051516 SEFALI  HEMBRAM 223121-1347 2020 WBCHSE ST NO 80.00 53.00 80.00 68.00 80.00 78.00 318.00 80.00 318.00
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91 9713046329 SOUMASHREE  RANJIT 450721-1050 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 78.00 61.00 71.00 81.00 81.00 78.00 318.00 78.00 318.00

92 9313003608 ARCHANA  MONDAL 453621-1267 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 78.00 57.00 78.00 81.00 80.00 66.00 317.00 80.00 317.00

93 9313043317 PREYASI   PAUL 410321-1225 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 74.00 77.00 80.00 71.00 84.00 68.00 315.00 84.00 315.00

94 9313042493 TANISHA  BAIRAGI 12641068 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 87.00 79.00 79.00 69.00 66.00 314.00 0.00 314.00

95 9513034323 SOUMYADEEPA  BALA 463821-1074 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 76.00 66.00 80.00 76.00 80.00 77.00 313.00 77.00 313.00

96 9513008317 KRISHANU   HALDAR 453911-1128 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 56.00 77.00 80.00 63.00 76.00 80.00 313.00 76.00 313.00

97 9713042029 RUPAMANJARY  MONDAL 130321-1309 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 66.00 95.00 53.00 53.00 95.00 56.00 312.00 95.00 312.00

98 9313047771 SASWATI   BHATTACHARYA 230121-1345 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 77.00 70.00 80.00 77.00 78.00 0.00 312.00 78.00 312.00

99 9513033603 BIDISHA  MISTRY 453921-1034 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 75.00 53.00 78.00 78.00 75.00 80.00 311.00 75.00 311.00

100 9113011780 ANUSHREE  PAL 454021-1068 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 76.00 73.00 80.00 76.00 64.00 77.00 309.00 76.00 309.00

101 9513034050 ASHRITA   DAS 130321-1613 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 77.00 62.00 80.00 77.00 74.00 73.00 308.00 77.00 308.00

102 9513013062 SUDIPTA   SARKAR 170111-1229 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 74.00 76.00 76.00 80.00 76.00 71.00 308.00 76.00 308.00

103 9713039644 DEBAPRIYO  BHATTACHARYA 460511-1359 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 78.00 78.00 74.00 77.00 66.00 60.00 307.00 77.00 307.00

104 9513051142 DIPEN   MONDAL 446811-1171 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 81.00 48.00 70.00 74.00 81.00 70.00 306.00 81.00 306.00

105 9713028588 NILIMA  LAKRA 150121-1620 2020 WBCHSE ST NO 76.00 43.00 75.00 76.00 79.00 0.00 306.00 79.00 306.00

106 9713022003 TISHA  KAHAR 451021-1214 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 60.00 80.00 78.00 80.00 67.00 55.00 305.00 80.00 305.00

107 9513046596 SANU  DEBNATH 170111-1071 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 77.00 43.00 77.00 72.00 77.00 62.00 303.00 77.00 303.00

108 9713014504 SURAJIT  SARKAR 160411-2386 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 71.00 84.00 62.00 53.00 84.00 39.00 301.00 84.00 301.00

109 9713027585 UTSAV   DAS 22661841 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 91.00 54.00 60.00 51.00 96.00 301.00 0.00 301.00

110 9313041072 SIMA  SARKAR 141021-1111 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 82.00 43.00 83.00 71.00 63.00 0.00 299.00 83.00 299.00

111 9713047268 RUPA   DUTTA 462721-1360 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 74.00 71.00 74.00 76.00 74.00 74.00 298.00 74.00 298.00

112 9513000597 FAISAL ALI LASKAR 401211-1024 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 61.00 80.00 40.00 73.00 83.00 61.00 297.00 83.00 297.00

113 9513008703 PROSENJIT  BAIRAGI 455111-1008 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 67.00 57.00 74.00 77.00 74.00 72.00 297.00 74.00 297.00

114 9513040574 SUSANTA  NASKAR 451411-1106 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 77.00 48.00 76.00 66.00 77.00 50.00 296.00 77.00 296.00

115 9713033767 MOUMITA  BISWAS 451021-2050 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 70.00 52.00 75.00 70.00 76.00 75.00 296.00 76.00 296.00

116 9513051458 DIPTI   NASKAR 453321-1788 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 74.00 50.00 74.00 50.00 74.00 74.00 296.00 74.00 296.00

117 9713032802 PANMONI  BESRA 330121-1081 2020 WBCHSE ST NO 73.00 72.00 77.00 74.00 66.00 64.00 296.00 74.00 296.00

118 9113049742 SANJIV  PRASAD 12633974 2020 CBSE ST NO 72.00 77.00 75.00 59.00 72.00 0.00 296.00 0.00 296.00

119 9713008916 SUKLA   NASKAR 454121-1393 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 67.00 52.00 76.00 76.00 76.00 56.00 295.00 76.00 295.00

120 9113006372 UJJWAL  MONDAL 452611-1425 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 55.00 57.00 76.00 73.00 78.00 67.00 294.00 78.00 294.00
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121 9513050150 PRATYUSHA  MANDAL 401321-1744 2016 WBCHSE SC NO 73.00 70.00 68.00 83.00 66.00 65.00 294.00 65.00 294.00

122 9513037758 MISTU  DAS 150121-2008 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 67.00 73.00 75.00 65.00 73.00 71.00 292.00 73.00 292.00

123 9113038138 ANTARA  JHA 161221-1247 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 61.00 57.00 76.00 72.00 72.00 72.00 292.00 72.00 292.00

124 9713042487 ADYITI  BHATTACHARJEE 463221-1501 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 71.00 71.00 74.00 70.00 55.00 75.00 291.00 75.00 291.00

125 9713041063 NITU   RAY 130721-1257 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 68.00 47.00 74.00 56.00 74.00 75.00 291.00 74.00 291.00

126 9113020203 SAHELI PARVIN SIDDIKA 221221-1213 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 73.00 60.00 77.00 67.00 73.00 29.00 290.00 73.00 290.00

127 9313017467 MOUMITA  DAS 110521-1841 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 62.00 53.00 74.00 71.00 82.00 56.00 289.00 71.00 289.00

128 9513007859 PIYASREE   MONDAL 451021-1452 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 71.00 64.00 73.00 71.00 73.00 71.00 288.00 73.00 288.00

129 9313028824 BULET  MANDAL 160711-2449 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 72.00 53.00 72.00 72.00 72.00 60.00 288.00 72.00 288.00

130 9113029480 SAYAN  SARDAR 420811-1833 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 67.00 76.00 63.00 68.00 76.00 57.00 287.00 76.00 287.00

131 9313048546 TAPABRATA   ROY 131311-1153 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 70.00 72.00 72.00 73.00 61.00 0.00 287.00 72.00 287.00

132 9513017184 SWAGATA  BISWAS 451021-1936 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 66.00 52.00 71.00 73.00 71.00 71.00 286.00 71.00 286.00

133 9313016991 PUJA  GIRI 312221-1148 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 43.00 74.00 72.00 70.00 0.00 286.00 70.00 286.00

134 9113010471 SWETA   MONDAL 401321-1988 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 71.00 62.00 70.00 76.00 60.00 68.00 285.00 0.00 285.00

135 9313008907 TRISHA   BAGCHI 461221-1791 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 63.00 61.00 74.00 70.00 74.00 48.00 281.00 74.00 281.00

136 9513014929 ARIJIT  MONDAL 454111-1970 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 63.00 70.00 70.00 71.00 70.00 54.00 281.00 70.00 281.00

137 9513033927 RIA  KUNDU 400521-1013 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 76.00 64.00 48.00 56.00 71.00 70.00 281.00 0.00 281.00

138 9513049391 SOUVIK CHAKRABORTY  150111-1125 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 55.00 44.00 70.00 71.00 68.00 70.00 279.00 70.00 279.00

139 9713010417 JOYDEEP  ROY 213411-1204 2018 WBCHSE GEN NO 56.00 62.00 66.00 70.00 80.00 53.00 278.00 80.00 278.00

140 9713022932 SUBHAJIT   MRIDHA 465711-1248 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 74.00 53.00 76.00 47.00 74.00 0.00 277.00 74.00 277.00

141 9313051743 SUNITA  GAYEN 453321-1795 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 75.00 43.00 77.00 43.00 47.00 77.00 276.00 77.00 276.00

142 9513012731 SANDIPA   TIKADAR 454121-1415 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 66.00 67.00 68.00 44.00 70.00 68.00 273.00 68.00 273.00

143 9713032912 MADHUPRIYA  PANDA 210321-1936 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 62.00 65.00 73.00 70.00 61.00 52.00 270.00 73.00 270.00

144 9713010065 KALPOK  MAJUMDER 460511-1360 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 64.00 70.00 66.00 58.00 70.00 53.00 270.00 70.00 270.00

145 9113025036 DEBASISH   MONDAL 453711-1024 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 66.00 44.00 66.00 70.00 66.00 50.00 268.00 66.00 268.00

146 9313025529 PRIYAJIT   CHATTERJEE 450811-1797 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 63.00 70.00 60.00 64.00 60.00 70.00 267.00 70.00 267.00

147 9113047718 SNIGDHA  BANERJEE 462621-1432 2018 WBCHSE GEN NO 67.00 53.00 63.00 64.00 72.00 61.00 266.00 72.00 266.00

148 9113028555 MARY KEREN KISKU 260097193090 2020NATIONAL INSTITUTE OST NO 53.00 55.00 59.00 78.00 74.00 49.00 266.00 0.00 266.00

149 9513040861 AVIJIT   MURMU 150111-1864 2017 WBCHSE ST NO 62.00 63.00 68.00 64.00 70.00 34.00 265.00 70.00 265.00

150 9713016212 PEKHAM  DATTA 230621-1084 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 67.00 55.00 71.00 67.00 60.00 55.00 265.00 67.00 265.00
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151 9113000310 TRISHA  MAJUMDAR 450821-1172 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 56.00 65.00 65.00 68.00 67.00 0.00 265.00 67.00 265.00

152 9513019809 RIMJHIM   BANERJEE 211721-1145 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 67.00 58.00 70.00 67.00 50.00 41.00 262.00 70.00 262.00

153 9313027252 SNEHA  DAS 120521-1361 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 66.00 66.00 63.00 58.00 67.00 53.00 262.00 67.00 262.00

154 9713051782 SHUBHOJIT  GHOSH 6637415 2019 CBSE OBC-B NO 78.00 61.00 63.00 58.00 50.00 12.00 260.00 0.00 260.00

155 9513034037 SHINJINI  ROY 453621-1360 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 51.00 65.00 48.00 58.00 70.00 63.00 256.00 70.00 256.00

156 9513005541 PALLABI  BISWAS 400521-1790 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 63.00 65.00 64.00 64.00 41.00 63.00 256.00 63.00 256.00

157 9513014375 SOUMEN  MONDAL 400511-1178 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 64.00 55.00 42.00 53.00 75.00 57.00 251.00 75.00 251.00

158 9313040146 MIJAN   PATHAN 320411-1133 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 60.00 43.00 50.00 61.00 66.00 61.00 248.00 61.00 248.00

159 9313045149 SUSMITA  BANDYOPADHYAY 230721-1441 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 61.00 56.00 62.00 58.00 61.00 0.00 242.00 61.00 242.00

160 9713045019 BALARAM  DAS 450811-1918 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 62.00 42.00 64.00 62.00 51.00 0.00 239.00 64.00 239.00

161 9313004502 SUMITA  MONDAL 456721-1111 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 60.00 44.00 60.00 58.00 60.00 44.00 238.00 60.00 238.00

162 9113016818 MOUMITA   SARDAR 450421-1405 2020 WBCHSE ST NO 52.00 61.00 62.00 47.00 61.00 0.00 236.00 61.00 236.00

163 9713026906 DEEP  SARKAR 150511-1469 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 44.00 47.00 70.00 46.00 72.00 0.00 235.00 72.00 235.00

164 9713026793 CHANDAN  BARMAN 150511-1470 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 46.00 47.00 70.00 50.00 68.00 0.00 235.00 68.00 235.00

165 9513029444 MONALISHA  NASKAR 401021-1147 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 56.00 57.00 60.00 44.00 60.00 57.00 234.00 57.00 234.00

166 9313022963SUBHASHREE CHAKRABORTY SUBHASHREE CHAKRABORTY CHAK210221-1291 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 56.00 57.00 61.00 58.00 56.00 48.00 232.00 58.00 232.00

167 9113001389 AYAN KUMAR MONDAL 400611-1692 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 60.00 58.00 60.00 51.00 42.00 27.00 229.00 60.00 229.00

168 9113030625 RAJASHREE  DAS 453621-1343 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 52.00 54.00 54.00 62.00 56.00 56.00 228.00 56.00 228.00

169 9313009463 BIBHAS  JANA 311911-1296 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 42.00 41.00 57.00 74.00 42.00 52.00 225.00 52.00 225.00

170 9513050847 PIYALI   HOTA 451021-1191 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 52.00 42.00 58.00 57.00 50.00 56.00 223.00 56.00 223.00

171 9713042674 MONOJIT   ROY 151011-1023 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 50.00 45.00 53.00 66.00 42.00 53.00 222.00 53.00 222.00

172 9713048247 ARUN KANTI MURMU 301311-1254 2020 WBCHSE ST NO 46.00 48.00 48.00 55.00 67.00 52.00 222.00 52.00 222.00

173 9113010143 SUPRIYA  SAMANTA 421211-1464 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 57.00 43.00 60.00 57.00 45.00 41.00 219.00 60.00 219.00

174 9713045041 SUCHISMITA  ROY 465821-1400 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 46.00 55.00 61.00 52.00 46.00 42.00 214.00 52.00 214.00

175 9313049701 SATADIP  MONDAL 202111-1257 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 50.00 50.00 54.00 50.00 53.00 48.00 207.00 50.00 207.00

176 9113011292 SORUP  DAS 452211-1322 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 53.00 42.00 54.00 44.00 44.00 55.00 206.00 55.00 206.00

177 9713030801 MADHURIMA  BISWAS 451021-2064 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 53.00 47.00 53.00 45.00 52.00 42.00 205.00 52.00 205.00

178 9113040102 SAMUEL   OMANG 30198 2020JHARKHAND ACADEMIC CST NO 55.00 56.00 45.00 48.00 35.00 0.00 204.00 0.00 204.00

179 9113049598 PUJA  DE 452221-2109 2017 WBCHSE GEN NO 50.00 41.00 41.00 43.00 57.00 0.00 191.00 57.00 191.00

180 9713050034 SAYAN  CHATTERJEE 401211-1310 2018 WBCHSE SC NO 43.00 40.00 43.00 45.00 40.00 40.00 171.00 0.00 171.00
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1 9313051113 PAYEL  DAS 454021-1034 2020 WBCHSE 85.00 75.00 94.00 95.00 94.00 95.00 378.00 94.00 378.00

2 9313020047 NIKITA  BHAKAT 443021-1478 2020 WBCHSE 81.00 84.00 90.00 93.00 94.00 93.00 370.00 94.00 370.00

3 9313020922 SHIB PROSAD SARKAR 161511-1118 2020 WBCHSE 78.00 62.00 97.00 96.00 93.00 83.00 369.00 96.00 369.00

4 9713051392 ANAMIKA   NASKAR 453321-1789 2020 WBCHSE 91.00 88.00 91.00 53.00 90.00 91.00 363.00 91.00 363.00

5 9313031353 KOUSIK  MANDAL 161511-1517 2020 WBCHSE 90.00 55.00 90.00 91.00 90.00 70.00 361.00 90.00 361.00

6 9513033379 KOUSIK  MAJI 221911-1261 2020 WBCHSE 85.00 75.00 91.00 90.00 90.00 0.00 356.00 90.00 356.00

7 9313049306 JAYASHREE   RAY 130421-1084 2020 WBCHSE 86.00 75.00 88.00 91.00 86.00 86.00 351.00 86.00 351.00

8 9713035236 BARSHA  MONDAL 232221-1416 2020 WBCHSE 84.00 77.00 90.00 87.00 87.00 86.00 350.00 87.00 350.00

9 9113050537 SUMAN MONDAL  MONDAL 453611-1540 2020 WBCHSE 88.00 58.00 83.00 83.00 88.00 88.00 347.00 88.00 347.00

10 9313042804 SHUBHA  ROY 150111-1935 2020 WBCHSE 68.00 62.00 92.00 93.00 93.00 0.00 346.00 93.00 346.00

11 9513016359 EPSHITA  BARMAN 110521-1761 2020 WBCHSE 86.00 70.00 86.00 86.00 86.00 84.00 344.00 86.00 344.00

12 9313004371 RITU   KHAMARU 455721-1062 2020 WBCHSE 85.00 63.00 85.00 87.00 85.00 70.00 342.00 85.00 342.00

13 9113030037 AMAR   BARMAN 120511-1105 2020 WBCHSE 77.00 74.00 90.00 87.00 87.00 0.00 341.00 87.00 341.00

14 9713039146 JAYOSHREE  SARDAR 456421-1574 2020 WBCHSE 88.00 68.00 90.00 64.00 90.00 52.00 336.00 90.00 336.00

15 9313046359 RAHUL  MONDAL 463011-1197 2020 WBCHSE 83.00 76.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 62.00 335.00 84.00 335.00

16 9113036608 ELINA  GAYEN 454121-1029 2020 WBCHSE 77.00 51.00 87.00 71.00 85.00 85.00 334.00 85.00 334.00

17 9513030436 BARSHA   MONDAL 454121-1678 2020 WBCHSE 86.00 68.00 87.00 58.00 90.00 64.00 331.00 87.00 331.00

18 9513005156 BITHI  HALDER 400521-1716 2020 WBCHSE 80.00 67.00 83.00 86.00 81.00 80.00 330.00 81.00 330.00

19 9713006646 KSHUDIRAM  DEBSHARMA 141211-1166 2020 WBCHSE 83.00 81.00 82.00 78.00 83.00 60.00 329.00 83.00 329.00

20 9713038524 ANISHA   GOLDAR 451021-2091 2020 WBCHSE 80.00 80.00 81.00 77.00 82.00 70.00 323.00 81.00 323.00

21 9513036184 BHASWATI   BISWAS 120321-1277 2020 WBCHSE 74.00 80.00 76.00 80.00 83.00 80.00 323.00 80.00 323.00

22 9113041564 MADHAB  NASKAR 450611-1299 2020 WBCHSE 68.00 83.00 85.00 70.00 83.00 64.00 321.00 83.00 321.00

23 9713023903 SHISIR BINDU MONDAL 401311-1511 2020 WBCHSE 74.00 70.00 67.00 88.00 88.00 60.00 320.00 88.00 320.00

24 9313003608 ARCHANA  MONDAL 453621-1267 2020 WBCHSE 78.00 57.00 78.00 81.00 80.00 66.00 317.00 80.00 317.00

25 9513034323 SOUMYADEEPA  BALA 463821-1074 2020 WBCHSE 76.00 66.00 80.00 76.00 80.00 77.00 313.00 77.00 313.00

26 9513008317 KRISHANU   HALDAR 453911-1128 2020 WBCHSE 56.00 77.00 80.00 63.00 76.00 80.00 313.00 76.00 313.00

27 9513033603 BIDISHA  MISTRY 453921-1034 2020 WBCHSE 75.00 53.00 78.00 78.00 75.00 80.00 311.00 75.00 311.00

28 9513034050 ASHRITA   DAS 130321-1613 2020 WBCHSE 77.00 62.00 80.00 77.00 74.00 73.00 308.00 77.00 308.00

29 9513051142 DIPEN   MONDAL 446811-1171 2020 WBCHSE 81.00 48.00 70.00 74.00 81.00 70.00 306.00 81.00 306.00

30 9713014504 SURAJIT  SARKAR 160411-2386 2020 WBCHSE 71.00 84.00 62.00 53.00 84.00 39.00 301.00 84.00 301.00
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31 9313041072 SIMA  SARKAR 141021-1111 2020 WBCHSE 82.00 43.00 83.00 71.00 63.00 0.00 299.00 83.00 299.00

32 9513008703 PROSENJIT  BAIRAGI 455111-1008 2020 WBCHSE 67.00 57.00 74.00 77.00 74.00 72.00 297.00 74.00 297.00

33 9513040574 SUSANTA  NASKAR 451411-1106 2020 WBCHSE 77.00 48.00 76.00 66.00 77.00 50.00 296.00 77.00 296.00

34 9713033767 MOUMITA  BISWAS 451021-2050 2020 WBCHSE 70.00 52.00 75.00 70.00 76.00 75.00 296.00 76.00 296.00

35 9513051458 DIPTI   NASKAR 453321-1788 2020 WBCHSE 74.00 50.00 74.00 50.00 74.00 74.00 296.00 74.00 296.00

36 9713008916 SUKLA   NASKAR 454121-1393 2020 WBCHSE 67.00 52.00 76.00 76.00 76.00 56.00 295.00 76.00 295.00

37 9513050150 PRATYUSHA  MANDAL 401321-1744 2016 WBCHSE 73.00 70.00 68.00 83.00 66.00 65.00 294.00 65.00 294.00

38 9513037758 MISTU  DAS 150121-2008 2020 WBCHSE 67.00 73.00 75.00 65.00 73.00 71.00 292.00 73.00 292.00

39 9713041063 NITU   RAY 130721-1257 2020 WBCHSE 68.00 47.00 74.00 56.00 74.00 75.00 291.00 74.00 291.00

40 9513007859 PIYASREE   MONDAL 451021-1452 2020 WBCHSE 71.00 64.00 73.00 71.00 73.00 71.00 288.00 73.00 288.00

41 9113029480 SAYAN  SARDAR 420811-1833 2020 WBCHSE 67.00 76.00 63.00 68.00 76.00 57.00 287.00 76.00 287.00

42 9313048546 TAPABRATA   ROY 131311-1153 2020 WBCHSE 70.00 72.00 72.00 73.00 61.00 0.00 287.00 72.00 287.00

43 9513017184 SWAGATA  BISWAS 451021-1936 2020 WBCHSE 66.00 52.00 71.00 73.00 71.00 71.00 286.00 71.00 286.00

44 9113010471 SWETA   MONDAL 401321-1988 2020 WBCHSE 71.00 62.00 70.00 76.00 60.00 68.00 285.00 0.00 285.00

45 9313008907 TRISHA   BAGCHI 461221-1791 2020 WBCHSE 63.00 61.00 74.00 70.00 74.00 48.00 281.00 74.00 281.00

46 9513014929 ARIJIT  MONDAL 454111-1970 2020 WBCHSE 63.00 70.00 70.00 71.00 70.00 54.00 281.00 70.00 281.00

47 9513033927 RIA  KUNDU 400521-1013 2019 WBCHSE 76.00 64.00 48.00 56.00 71.00 70.00 281.00 0.00 281.00

48 9713022932 SUBHAJIT   MRIDHA 465711-1248 2020 WBCHSE 74.00 53.00 76.00 47.00 74.00 0.00 277.00 74.00 277.00

49 9313051743 SUNITA  GAYEN 453321-1795 2020 WBCHSE 75.00 43.00 77.00 43.00 47.00 77.00 276.00 77.00 276.00

50 9313027252 SNEHA  DAS 120521-1361 2020 WBCHSE 66.00 66.00 63.00 58.00 67.00 53.00 262.00 67.00 262.00

51 9513034037 SHINJINI  ROY 453621-1360 2020 WBCHSE 51.00 65.00 48.00 58.00 70.00 63.00 256.00 70.00 256.00

52 9513005541 PALLABI  BISWAS 400521-1790 2020 WBCHSE 63.00 65.00 64.00 64.00 41.00 63.00 256.00 63.00 256.00

53 9513014375 SOUMEN  MONDAL 400511-1178 2019 WBCHSE 64.00 55.00 42.00 53.00 75.00 57.00 251.00 75.00 251.00

54 9313004502 SUMITA  MONDAL 456721-1111 2020 WBCHSE 60.00 44.00 60.00 58.00 60.00 44.00 238.00 60.00 238.00

55 9713026906 DEEP  SARKAR 150511-1469 2020 WBCHSE 44.00 47.00 70.00 46.00 72.00 0.00 235.00 72.00 235.00

56 9713026793 CHANDAN  BARMAN 150511-1470 2020 WBCHSE 46.00 47.00 70.00 50.00 68.00 0.00 235.00 68.00 235.00

57 9513029444 MONALISHA  NASKAR 401021-1147 2020 WBCHSE 56.00 57.00 60.00 44.00 60.00 57.00 234.00 57.00 234.00

58 9113001389 AYAN KUMAR MONDAL 400611-1692 2020 WBCHSE 60.00 58.00 60.00 51.00 42.00 27.00 229.00 60.00 229.00

59 9313009463 BIBHAS  JANA 311911-1296 2020 WBCHSE 42.00 41.00 57.00 74.00 42.00 52.00 225.00 52.00 225.00

60 9713042674 MONOJIT   ROY 151011-1023 2020 WBCHSE 50.00 45.00 53.00 66.00 42.00 53.00 222.00 53.00 222.00
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61 9313049701 SATADIP  MONDAL 202111-1257 2020 WBCHSE 50.00 50.00 54.00 50.00 53.00 48.00 207.00 50.00 207.00

62 9713030801 MADHURIMA  BISWAS 451021-2064 2020 WBCHSE 53.00 47.00 53.00 45.00 52.00 42.00 205.00 52.00 205.00

63 9713050034 SAYAN  CHATTERJEE 401211-1310 2018 WBCHSE 43.00 40.00 43.00 45.00 40.00 40.00 171.00 0.00 171.00
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1 9313038336 DEB DAS TUDU 160411-1680 2020 WBCHSE 90.00 90.00 91.00 90.00 91.00 82.00 362.00 91.00 362.00

2 9513051516 SEFALI  HEMBRAM 223121-1347 2020 WBCHSE 80.00 53.00 80.00 68.00 80.00 78.00 318.00 80.00 318.00

3 9713028588 NILIMA  LAKRA 150121-1620 2020 WBCHSE 76.00 43.00 75.00 76.00 79.00 0.00 306.00 79.00 306.00

4 9713032802 PANMONI  BESRA 330121-1081 2020 WBCHSE 73.00 72.00 77.00 74.00 66.00 64.00 296.00 74.00 296.00

5 9113049742 SANJIV  PRASAD 12633974 2020 CBSE 72.00 77.00 75.00 59.00 72.00 0.00 296.00 0.00 296.00

6 9113028555 MARY KEREN KISKU 260097193090 2020NATIONAL INSTITUTE O53.00 55.00 59.00 78.00 74.00 49.00 266.00 0.00 266.00

7 9513040861 AVIJIT   MURMU 150111-1864 2017 WBCHSE 62.00 63.00 68.00 64.00 70.00 34.00 265.00 70.00 265.00

8 9113016818 MOUMITA   SARDAR 450421-1405 2020 WBCHSE 52.00 61.00 62.00 47.00 61.00 0.00 236.00 61.00 236.00

9 9713048247 ARUN KANTI MURMU 301311-1254 2020 WBCHSE 46.00 48.00 48.00 55.00 67.00 52.00 222.00 52.00 222.00

10 9113040102 SAMUEL   OMANG 30198 2020JHARKHAND ACADEMIC C55.00 56.00 45.00 48.00 35.00 0.00 204.00 0.00 204.00
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1 9513017838 SHRESHTHA  DATTA 12636061 2020 CBSE 0.00 92.00 100.00 96.00 96.00 91.00 384.00 0.00 384.00

2 9713052194 KARISHMA  KHATUN 324521-1383 2020 WBCHSE 92.00 64.00 93.00 90.00 91.00 92.00 368.00 92.00 368.00

3 9113047677 AMISHA   HASAN 443021-1486 2020 WBCHSE 73.00 80.00 92.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 362.00 90.00 362.00
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1 9713033759 ANKAN   NANDI 201711-1019 2020 WBCHSE 80.00 74.00 98.00 86.00 100.00 100.00 384.00 100.00 384.00

2 9113052539 MOUDRISHA   KARMAKAR 430621-1285 2020 WBCHSE 91.00 93.00 92.00 94.00 93.00 87.00 372.00 93.00 372.00

3 9713030244 PALLABI   MAHATO 300121-2675 2020 WBCHSE 86.00 87.00 95.00 94.00 94.00 67.00 370.00 94.00 370.00

4 9313035248 BINITA  MONDAL 443021-1489 2020 WBCHSE 83.00 85.00 93.00 85.00 91.00 94.00 363.00 91.00 363.00

5 9313024791 SMRITIKANA PATRA  PATRA 451921-1021 2020 WBCHSE 85.00 71.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 360.00 90.00 360.00

6 9513048619 BINITA  MONDAL 440721-1037 2020 WBCHSE 73.00 82.00 90.00 88.00 90.00 90.00 358.00 90.00 358.00

7 9313044694 BISWOJIT  SHIL 161111-1602 2020 WBCHSE 83.00 60.00 80.00 84.00 83.00 83.00 333.00 83.00 333.00

8 9313048777 SOURAV  SUTRADHAR 446811-1092 2020 WBCHSE 70.00 65.00 88.00 86.00 86.00 72.00 332.00 86.00 332.00

9 9713025711 SUDIPTA  BALA 440321-1369 2020 WBCHSE 86.00 50.00 86.00 88.00 65.00 55.00 325.00 86.00 325.00

10 9313043317 PREYASI   PAUL 410321-1225 2020 WBCHSE 74.00 77.00 80.00 71.00 84.00 68.00 315.00 84.00 315.00

11 9513046596 SANU  DEBNATH 170111-1071 2020 WBCHSE 77.00 43.00 77.00 72.00 77.00 62.00 303.00 77.00 303.00

12 9713051782 SHUBHOJIT  GHOSH 6637415 2019 CBSE 78.00 61.00 63.00 58.00 50.00 12.00 260.00 0.00 260.00
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